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Posizione Assoluta
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108
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114

31 Maggio 2015
Classifica Assoluta Femminile

Pettorale

Cognome
140 AMBROSINI
41 OLIVA
398 BARRI
69 PERACCA
244 FOPPOLI
245 PERETTI
246 FALCIONE
247 VIVIANI
261 BERTOLINI
262 DE PEDRINA
90 SANTOPADRE
44 FOLINI
385 ACQUISTAPACE
153 BERTOLINI
383 PINOLI
399 TAGLIAFERRI
214 TIRINZONI
62 SANELLI
352 SILVESTRINI
238 GIORDANI
379 CARMA
61 FOIADELLI
74 CAMERO
131 DI PAOLA
144 BIAVASCHI
130 SPEZIALE
66 SUTTI
63 BARINI
155 BAZZI
36 FOLINI
258 GUSMEROLI
380 PEDRONCELLI

Mini Trail (Km 7)

ELENA
EMANUELA
MARTINA
ELENA
CRISTINA
LUCIA
MAIDE
SERENA
RAMONA
ELEONORA
PATRIZIA
CATERINA
MONICA
BEATRICE
MAURA
CLAUDIA
SIMONA
LUISELLA
LAURA
ELENA
SERENA
FEDERICA
MAURIZIA
LAURA
DEBORAH
MERILENA
CRISTINA
CLAUDIA
DEBORAH
ALESSANDRA
LETIZIA
ARMANDA
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00:38:05
00:39:10
00:40:17
00:42:04
00:42:51
00:42:51
00:42:51
00:42:52
00:43:33
00:43:34
00:43:37
00:45:45
00:46:31
00:47:06
00:47:27
00:47:33
00:47:47
00:47:55
00:48:36
00:48:36
00:48:53
00:49:04
00:49:24
00:49:51
00:49:57
00:50:39
00:50:45
00:52:12
00:52:18
00:53:11
00:53:17
00:53:17

00:00:05
00:00:08
00:00:05
00:00:11
00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:04
00:00:26
00:00:21
00:00:06
00:00:14
00:00:08
00:00:01
00:00:00
00:00:09
00:00:11
00:00:20
00:00:15
00:00:06
00:00:26
00:00:06
00:00:22
00:00:06
00:00:19
00:00:06
00:00:00

VALCHIAVENNA
POL.ARDENNO
GP SANTI
ALTO LARIO

CSI MORBEGNO

ALTO LARIO
POL.ARDENNO

ALTO LARIO
A.S. PREMANA

G.S. VALGEROLA

POL.ARDENNO
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118
119
120
122
123
124
128
129
130
131
136
138
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
159
160
164
165
166
167
168
169
173

31 Maggio 2015
Classifica Assoluta Femminile

259 FERRARI
381 GIANOLI
204 ZICCHI
203 MAGGI
158 MORONI
125 VITALI
154 TOMERA
109 POETTO
148 ANDREOLI
271 GHERBI
237 BIASINI
283 BERI
236 BIASINI
285 COLLECCHIA
149 MILANI
150 GANDOLFI
151 BRUGNOLI
292 COPPES
17 BETTEGA
136 TRINCA COLONEL
273 CIAPPONI
68 PERACCA
93 CALZONI
299 PEDRETTI
24 LESINSKA
129 ORTELLI
20 ROSSI
53 LODETTI
52 LA COGNATA
13 NEGRI
157 BERTOLINI
272 LOPPI
263 BRASASTINI

Mini Trail (Km 7)

VERONICA
ELISA
CRISTINA
LORENA
ELISA

ALIDA
FRANCA
ELENA
FRANCESCA
VIVIANA
SARA
TIZIANA
FRANCESCA
IVANA
CARLOTTA
MARTINA
SILVIA
MICHELA
CRISTINA
MARCELLA
ANNA
MELISSA
LILIANA
MARIA ADELAIDE
MALGORZATA
PIERA
ELENA
MASSIMO
ANGELA
LAURA
MARINA
STEFANIA
ELISA
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00:53:18
00:53:52
00:54:17
00:54:54
00:54:54
00:55:38
00:56:27
00:56:34
00:57:33
00:57:40
00:57:41
00:57:56
00:58:25
00:59:12
00:59:54
01:00:00
01:00:01
01:00:06
01:00:07
01:00:26
01:01:07
01:01:10
01:01:32
01:02:39
01:04:16
01:04:18
01:05:09
01:05:19
01:06:45
01:06:48
01:06:54
01:06:54
01:09:03

00:00:01
00:00:34
00:00:02
00:00:37
00:00:00
00:00:05
00:00:49
00:00:07
00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:01
00:00:15
00:00:18
00:00:44
00:00:01
00:00:06
00:00:01
00:00:05
00:00:01
00:00:19
00:00:41
00:00:03
00:00:22
00:01:07
00:00:02
00:00:02
00:00:13
00:00:10
00:01:26
00:00:03
00:00:06
00:00:00
00:01:02

G.P. SANTI

LIBEERO
ALTO LARIO
G.P. SANTI
LIBERO
LIBERO
BELLANO



174
175
176
177
179
180
182
183
186
189
190
192
201
202
203
204
205
206
211
212
213
216
217
220
225
226
228
231
232
233
235
237
238

31 Maggio 2015
Classifica Assoluta Femminile

264 SPORTELLI
223 PERSZKA
228 TOGNOLINI
295 ACQUISTAPACE
377 TOBIA

122 PINOLI

141 DATOMI
143 COLLI

73 GARBELLINI
393 BIANCHINI
167 CORAZZA
102 NEGRI

101 MAZZONI
226 RANIERI
225 SIRONI
293 TREMARI
160 COLLI

161 FUMELLI
400 FRAU
287 RIGAMONTI
289 REDAELLI
280 BRANCHINI
240 GANDOLA
394 PARAGONI
215 DAL MAGGIONI
428 FALLINI
232 CERALOLO
147 MAINETTI

59 PINOLI

60 BATTISTESSA
268 CARNINI
156 GIARDINO
275 MAZZONI

Mini Trail (Km 7)

MARTINA
GRACJANA
LINDA
ALESSIA
VALENTINA
MARIAGRAZIA
PAMELA
ORNELLA
SEVERINA
BENITA
LARA
ENRICA
ANNA
ANNA
ALESSANDRA
LOREDANA
DOMENICA
VALENTINA
GIOVANNA
ALBA
MARTA
BARBARA
LARA
PAOLA
MASCIA
LOREDANA
SABIN
PAOLA
ANNALISA
ROSY
PAMELA
FRANCESCA
SILVIA
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01:09:03
01:09:29
01:09:43
01:11:48
01:13:10
01:13:33
01:13:53
01:13:53
01:15:38
01:17:41
01:17:41
01:18:00
01:25:27
01:25:54
01:25:56
01:25:56
01:25:56
01:26:31
01:26:33
01:26:57
01:27:20
01:27:53
01:28:11
01:28:19
01:29:06
01:29:28
01:29:37
01:29:39
01:29:40
01:30:14
01:30:20
01:31:01
01:31:30

00:00:00
00:00:26
00:00:14
00:02:05
00:01:00
00:00:23
00:00:20
00:00:00
00:00:20
00:01:44
00:00:00
00:00:18
00:00:00
00:00:27
00:00:02
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:35
00:00:00
00:00:24
00:00:23 O.S. A
00:00:00
00:00:18
00:00:07 GP SANTI
00:00:04
00:00:22
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01 G.P. SANTI
00:00:34
00:00:06
00:00:40

00:00:29 TEAM VALTELLINA



242
243
244
245
246
249
251
252
256
261
264
265
266
267
268
269
271
274
275

31 Maggio 2015
Classifica Assoluta Femminile

222 SALICETTI
267 SCORTAIOLI
297 BIANCHINI
58 BAI
85 STANGONI
42 VERNALI
54 PRESSIANI
201 DELL'ORO
351 SILVESTRINI
117 BONACINA
119 MAIOCCHI
218 ANTONELLI
219 GIAMBELLI
10 DELL'OCA
79 TOURNEUX
45 MICELI
397 CAROPRESI
43 COPPA
253 PITTINO

Mini Trail (Km 7)

MARISA
MANUELA
LAURA
BAMBINA
CLARA
SILVANA
MARIA ROSA
IVANA

PAOLA

JENNY

MARIA GIOVANNA
ANNA
GABBRIELLA
GIUSEPPINA
MICHELLE
GINA

NIDIA

MARIA GRAZIA
ELEONORA
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01:31:38
01:31:45
01:31:46
01:33:09
01:33:11
01:33:28
01:33:29
01:33:32
01:36:51
01:39:14
01:40:21
01:41:00
01:41:01
01:42:28
01:42:44
01:44:54
01:46:09
01:46:15
01:50:03

00:00:06
00:00:07
00:00:01
00:01:23
00:00:02
00:00:01
00:00:01
00:00:03
00:01:01
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:39
00:00:01
00:01:27
00:00:16
00:02:10
00:01:14
00:00:06
00:03:48

G.P. SANTI

POL.ARDENNO
G.P. SANTI

G.P.SANTI
G.P. SANTI

POL.ARDENNO

POL.ARDENNO



